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7:45 am

8:10 am

8:15 am

8:35 am

9:00 am

9:20 am

9:40 am

10:10 am

10:30 am

Canning Thoracic Institute

REGISTRATION AND
CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

WELCOMING REMARKS
Momen Wahidi, MD, MBA

Current Approach to
Lung Cancer Staging
Chris Kapp, MD

Endobronchial Ultrasound:
Real Time Guidance of TBNA
Carla Lamb, MD

BREAK

Radial Endobronchial
Ultrasound
Alexander Chen, MD

Robotic-assisted
Bronchoscopy
Sean Smith, MD

Tool-in-lesion Confirmation;
Cone Beam CT, Augmented
Fluoroscopy, and More
Christine Argento, MD

BREAK

10:50 am

11:10 am

11:30 am

11:50 am
12:00 pm

1:00 pm
-4:30 pm

4:30 pm

Transbronchial Cryobiopsy -
A Fad in Biopsy or Here

to Stay?

Jeffrey Thiboutot, MD

Molecular Testing in
Lung Cancer
Charles Powell, MD, MBA

The Management of Critical
Airway Bleeding
Momen Wahidi, MD, MBA

BREAK
LUNCH

HANDS-ON STATIONS:

e EBUS Simulators

e EBUS On Airway Model

e Cone Beam CT

e Robotic Bronchoscopy

e (Cryobiopsy Station
(1.1mm miniprobe)

e Airway Hemoptysis
Simulation

e (ase Discussion

ADJOURN
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REGISTER

LOCATION: Northwestern Memorial Hospital
McGaw Pavilion
240 E. Huron Street, Chicago IL 60611
Simulation will take place on the basement floor

PRICE: $100 for physicians
S50 for trainees and APPs

REGISTER: https://northwestern.cloud-cme.com/bronchoscopy2024

HOTEL OPTIONS

Hyatt Centric Chicago Hotel EMC2

Magnificent Mile 228 East Ontario Street

(Northwestern Medicine preferred) 312.915.0000

633 North Saint Clair Street

312.787.1234 Fairfield Inn & Suites Chicago
Downtown/Magnificent Mile

Homewood Suites 216 East Ontario Street

Chicago Magnificent Mile 312.787.3777

160 East Huron Street

312.585.9333 Doubletree, Chicago Magnificent Mile
300 East Ohio Street

312.787.6100
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