

ADVANCED DIAGNOSTIC BRONCHOSCOPY COURSE

A FOCUS ON DIAGNOSIS AND STAGING OF PERIPHERAL PULMONARY LESIONS AND LUNG CANCER

This activity has been approved for 6.5 AMA PRA CATEGORY 1 CREDITS™

FRIDAY, JUNE 14, 2024

7:45 am	REGISTRATION AND CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST	10:50 am	Transbronchial Cryobiopsy - A Fad in Biopsy or Here
8:10 am	WELCOMING REMARKS Momen Wahidi, MD, MBA		to Stay? Jeffrey Thiboutot, MD
8:15 am	Current Approach to Lung Cancer Staging Chris Kapp, MD	11:10 am	Molecular Testing in Lung Cancer Charles Powell, MD, MBA
8:35 am	Endobronchial Ultrasound: Real Time Guidance of TBNA Carla Lamb, MD	11:30 am	The Management of Critical Airway Bleeding Momen Wahidi, MD, MBA
9:00 am	BREAK	11:50 am	BREAK
9:20 am	Radial Endobronchial	12:00 pm	LUNCH
	Ultrasound Alexander Chen, MD	1:00 pm - 4:30 pm	HANDS-ON STATIONS: • EBUS Simulators
9:40 am	Robotic-assisted Bronchoscopy Sean Smith, MD		EBUS On Airway ModelCone Beam CTRobotic BronchoscopyCryobiopsy Station
10:10 am	Tool-in-lesion Confirmation; Cone Beam CT, Augmented Fluoroscopy, and More Christine Argento, MD		(1.1mm miniprobe)Airway Hemoptysis SimulationCase Discussion
10:30 am	BREAK	4:30 pm	ADJOURN



ADVANCED DIAGNOSTIC BRONCHOSCOPY COURSE

A FOCUS ON DIAGNOSIS AND STAGING OF PERIPHERAL PULMONARY LESIONS AND LUNG CANCER

FACULTY

Momen Wahidi, MD, MBA Northwestern University

Feinberg School of Medicine

Sean Smith, MD

Northwestern University Feinberg School of Medicine

Ben Seides, MD

Northwestern University Feinberg School of Medicine

Sara Greenhill, MD

Northwestern University Feinberg School of Medicine

Chris Kapp, MD

Northwestern University Feinberg School of Medicine

lessica Johnson, MD

Northwestern University Feinberg School of Medicine

Jeremy Kim, MD

Northwestern University Feinberg School of Medicine Christine Argento, MD

Johns Hopkins University

Alexander Chen, MD

Washington University

St. Louis

Carla Lamb, MD

Lahey Clinic

Essam Mekhaiel, MD

Advocate Christ Hospital

Charles Powell, MD, MBA

Icahn School of Medicine Mount Sinai

Tim Rowe, MD

Northwestern University Feinberg School of Medicine

Jeff Thiboutot, MD

Johns Hopkins University

Lonny Yarmus, DO, MBA

Johns Hopkins University

Northwestern
Medicine®
Canning Thoracic Institute

This activity has been approved for 6.5 AMA PRA CATEGORY 1 CREDITS™



ADVANCED DIAGNOSTIC BRONCHOSCOPY COURSE

A FOCUS ON DIAGNOSIS AND STAGING OF PERIPHERAL PULMONARY LESIONS AND LUNG CANCER

REGISTER

LOCATION: Northwestern Memorial Hospital

McGaw Pavilion

240 E. Huron Street, Chicago IL 60611

Simulation will take place on the basement floor

PRICE: \$100 for physicians

\$50 for trainees and APPs

REGISTER: https://northwestern.cloud-cme.com/bronchoscopy2024

HOTEL OPTIONS

Hyatt Centric Chicago Magnificent Mile

(Northwestern Medicine preferred) 633 North Saint Clair Street 312,787,1234

Homewood Suites Chicago Magnificent Mile 160 East Huron Street 312.585.9333 Hotel EMC2

228 East Ontario Street 312.915.0000

Fairfield Inn & Suites Chicago Downtown/Magnificent Mile

216 East Ontario Street 312.787.3777

Doubletree, Chicago Magnificent Mile

300 East Ohio Street 312.787.6100

